Angle seat valves VZXF, NPT
Subject to change – 2013/052  Internet: www.festo.com/catalog/...
Angle seat valves VZXF, NPT
Key features and product range overview
Function
The angle seat valve VZXF is an
externally controlled 2/2-way valve.
Valves of this design are switched

Subject to change – 2013/054  Internet: www.festo.com/catalog/...
Angle seat valves VZXF, NPT
Type codes
VZXF – L – M22C – M – A – NPT12 – 130 – M1 –
Type
VZXF Angle seat valve, externally controlled
Type of directional control valve
L In-line valve
Valve function
M22C 2/2-way valve, normally closed
Reset method for single solenoid valves
M Mechanical spring
Media flow
A Over valve seat, closes with the flow of media
B Under valve seat, closes against the flow of media
Process valve connection
N12 NPT½
N34 NPT G¾
N1 NPT G1
N114 NPT G1¼
N112 NPT G1½
N2 NPT G2
Nominal size
120 12 mm
130 13 mm
160 16 mm
180 18 mm
230 23 mm
240 24 mm
290 29 mm
310 31 mm
350 35 mm
430 43 mm
450 45 mm
Temperature range of medium
Standard, –10 … +80 °C
M1 –40 … +200 °C
2013/05 – Subject to change 5 Internet: www.festo.com/catalog/...
Angle seat valves VZXF, NPT
Type codes
H3 B1 – 50 – 10
Housing material
H3 Gunmetal (red brass)
V4 Stainless steel
Housing, drive material
B1 Brass
V4 Stainless steel
Sealing material
Standard, NBR
T PTFE
Drive size
50 50 mm
80 80 mm
Medium pressure
3 Max. 3 bar
4 Max. 4 bar
5 Max. 5 bar
6 Max. 6 bar
7 Max. 7 bar
8 Max. 8 bar
9 Max. 9 bar
10 Max. 10 bar
12 Max. 12 bar
16 Max. 16 bar
20 Max. 20 bar
22 Max. 22 bar
25 Max. 25 bar
40 Max. 40 bar
Subject to change – 2013/056  Internet: www.festo.com/catalog/...
Angle seat valves VZXF, NPT
Technical data – Gunmetal (red brass) design
Function
-N- Connecting thread